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BUILDING
ON SUCCESS

Didier TRUCHOQOT, Ipsos Chairman & CEO
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A GROWING RESEARCH MARKET

Growing addressable market supported by both the core market and the new segments

2014 2018

Expanded market
xpanded market

Core CAGR 2014-2018: +5,7% Core market
NEG CAGR 2014-2018: +2,9% $47.4bn

Expanded market Core market
2018 market growth: +6.2%() 2018 market growth: +2.1%(®)

Growing sub-segments:

= Online Analytics: +8.5%

= Social Media Monitoring: +12.5%
Sources: ESOMAR Global Market Research 2019

Note 1: Current currency basis n Survey Software: +14.0%
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A RESILIENT RESEARCH MARKET

Compared growth (research market vs. advertising market vs. global GDP; Index 100 in 1999)
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—=Research market growth(l) Advertising market growth(z) Nominal Global GDP growth

Research market is steadily growing each year since 2000, and quickly recovered after 2009
Research market is less volatile than the global advertising market

Ipsos generates faster-than-market organic growth rate (+4.9% for Ipsos vs +4.1% for the market on average since 2000)

Sources: ESOMAR Global Market Research 2019, Zenith Global Intelligence, IMF
Note 1: Core market growth rate, Constant USD growth
Note 2: Current price basis
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A TRANSFORMING RESEARCHEVIA RS =81

PROLIFERATION OF DATA SOURCES

W Surveys, panels
W Social Media Monitoring
W Big Data, CRM, loT, Open Data

SREDICTIONS

W Qualitative and non-verbal techniques
(Neuroscience, ethnography)

W Passive measurement of behaviour

SUCCESS IS DRIVEN BY THE CAPACITY
TO TURN DATA INTO ACTIONABLE
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A UNIQUE POSITION TO
ALL MARKET NEEDS *

MASTERING
MULTIPLE

DATA SOURCES 200 LARGEST MARKET
RESEARCH COMPANY IN
CITIES THE WORLD

‘-.' \'}\T ®

18,000 ‘ 5,000

MARKETS

EMPLOYEES CLIENTS SERVICES
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THE PILLARS OF TOTAL UNDERSTANDING

™

SERVICES CLIENT STRONG LOCAL REINFORCED ACQUISITIONS
ORGANISATION PRESENCE ' CROSS-COMPANY
CAPABILITIES
® Ensure Better management Greater @ Science Team A ® Opportunity
competitiveness of of our client responsibility
all our services relationships, of local markets
globally and locally ® TechTeamA ® Technology N
® Use the New e Greater presence in =
Services ® Re-balance the client key markets w Ipsos Knowledge = w  Know-how |
\ base among sectors Centre
‘ 5
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-
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A BROAD CLIENT BASE

Market: Diversified end-markets Ipsos: Diversified client base
(2018 spend by customer type) Organic growth by sector FY 2018: -1,4%
Q3 2019:\—2,1%
FY 2018:-9,1%
z Q3 2019: 0,4%
Lo FY 2018: 5,6% E
@ f‘,@q’? Q32019: 7,6% £
NS @"Q \6\ :
FEL QP
@00 L

FY 2018: 3,5%
Q3 2019: 0,1%

Public administration

2% 3
0/@0600/ 0%
FY 2018: 0,1% RN 4
Q32019:4,4% g By
ég,/}‘?

FY 2018: 8,0%
Q3 2019: 12,2%

Sources: ESOMAR
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GLOBAL POSITIONING WITH STRONG LOCAL FOOTPRINT IN
90 MARKETS AND 200 CITIES

Global Market Research turnover 2018

EUROPE

NORTH AMERICA
AFRICA

MIDDLE EAST

LATAM

APAC

Q3 2019 Revenue by region

EUROPE
NORTH AMERICA

AFRICA
MIDDLE EAST
LATAM

APAC

Offering worldwide coverage for its customers
Pursuing efficient and profitable growth opportunities in all markets
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A GROWING PORTFOLIO OF NEW IS le1 =SS

OFFERING CLIENT SUPPORT HAVE THE DATA IN REAL TIME
IPSOS.DIGITAL PLATFORM
BASED SERVICES Digital Platform
. . Mobile, Overnight Services, “DO IT YOURSELF” online tools
Workshops, Advisory services, Enterprise Feedback : . .
Insight Cloud, Market Entry Management (EFM), ETIEEpENLS To carry out Tem

Research / Business consulting studies by themselves

ANALYSING BIG DATA MEASURE DIFFERENTLY SOCIAL INTELLIGENCE & ANALYTICS
Data analytics / Data . . . 4 : {
Science I)[;Isos Science Social Media Research & Insight, An enha@nced range of services in 2019 built
Center, Path to Purchase thhnivé‘:;;ifﬁoezcr’ggfénCeS onscombining Ipses’ methodological know-

Consumer & Retail Audit, ’ how apd Synthesio’s data collection

Mediacell, Virtual / expertise.

augmented reality & 360 Video,

Simstore
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TODAY'S AGENDA

BUILDING ON FINANCIAL OUTLOOK g FOCUS

SUCCESS Our DIY solution: Ipsos.Digital, Andrei Postoaca, CEO Ipsos Digital

Focus on India, Amit Adarkar, Country Manager, India and APEC Operations Director

Service Line Leader Social Intelligence Analytics & Loic Mosand, CEO Synthesio

-
i When Social Media Intelligence meets Next-Generation Al, Leendert de Voogd, Global

-

b
Creating the next generation of public affairs research, Darrell Bricker, Global CEO,
Didier Truchot Laurence Stoclet *

Chairman & CEO Deputy CEO & Group CFO Ipsos Public Affairs

Ipsos Foundation, Marie-Christine Bardon, President Ipsos Foundation

Brexit Britain, Kelly Beaver, Country Service Line Group Leader, Public Affairs Corporate

S0S | Investor’'s Day 2019
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FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Laurence STOCLET
Ipsos Deputy CEO & Group CFO

13 — © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




AGENDA

Growth by region

Growth by audience segment

Growth In New Services

Delivering shareholders value

2019-2021 outlook
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GROWTH BY REGION — YTD SEPT

In € millions Q3 2019 Contribution Total YoY growth Organic growth
EMEA 607.4 43% 13.5% 1%
Americas 529.3 3890 20.1% 3%
Asia-Pacific 266.0 19% 11.8% 7%
First-half revenue 1,402.7 1009% 15.5% 3.0%

* Of which Contribution Organic growth
Developed countries 69% 2.2%
Developing countries 31% 4.6%

15-  © Ipsos| 2019 Investor Day




BE CLOSER TO CLIENTS NEEDS TO CAPTURE GROWTH

Increased market share
* Through more tailored services

« Through a multiplication of touchpoints and cross-selling within the client

CONSUMERS

CLIENTS &
EMPLOYEES

Customer Experience

Audience Measurement
Brand Health Tracking
Clinics and Mobility Labs
Creative Excellence
Innovation

Mystery Shopping

Retail and Customer
Intelligence

Quality Measurement

:ffffffff.ffffffffffff_fffffffffffffffffffff_fffffff.

: Social Intelligence Analytics

Share of revenue

(Q3 2019, in M€) 668,5 337,8
%ge;rgfg?rowth 204, 204

16 — © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day ennus .

DOCTORS &
PATIENTS

CITIZENS hll[lﬂ—l}\

Corporate Reputation

Public Affairs Healthcare

186,0 210,3
7% 4%




GROWTH IN NEW SERVICES

Growth rate of revenue (on a constant basis)

4 categories of new services
+13%

Share of revenue

2014 2019 +10%
Measure differently 2.7% 3.8%
Have the data in real time 2.2% 4.2%
Analyse Big Data 1.6% 3.7%
Offe_r expert advisory 0.9% 3.1%
services
0 0,
% 15% 2018 Q3 2019
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HISTORICAL EPS & DIVIDEND DATA SHOW SOLID GROWTH

(in million euros, expect per share data) PiLS FY16 FY17 Fyis8
Net Profit - Group share 93,0 106,9 128,5 107,5
Adjusted Net Profit - Group share* 126,5 121,7 127.,4 125,2
EPS (basic) 2,05 2,40 3,00 2,48
EPS (fully diluted) 2,03 2,36 2,95 2,40
Adjusted EPS (basic)* 2,80 2,73 2,98 2,88
Adjusted EPS (diluted)* 2,76 2,69 2,93 2,80
nb shares for calculating basic EPS (k shares)** 45 273 44 626 42 791 43 441
nb shares for calculating diluted EPS (k shares)** 45 793 45 302 43 530 44772
Dividend per share 0,80 0,85 0,87 0,88
Dividend payout 28,5% 31,1% 29,4% 30,6%
* Adjusted net profit is calculated before non-cash items linked to IFRS 2 (share-based payments), amortisation of acquisition-related intangible assets (client relationships), deferred
18 - © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day tax liabilities related to goodwill on which amortisation is tax-deductible in certain countries and the impact net of tax of other non-recurring income and expenses.

** Updated number of shares for the following periods: FY17, TH17 and 1H18




A LONG TERM DEBT PROFILE

SPLIT BY DEBT TYPE Gross
Debt
Bilateral
Lines
US Private Placement
Bond %
Issue 26%
197
175
31%
Schuldschein 0
As of Sep 30, <1yr < 2yrs < 3yrs <4yrs < 5yrs <6yrs

2019

As of Sep 30, 2019, Ipsos has also unused credit facilities of over €500m.
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DELEVERAGING CAPACITY

Gearing

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Leverage

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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2019-2021

BALANCED ALLOCATION OF CASH

ANNUAL ACQUISITIONS

Three categories: opportunities,
technology and expertise

€50m-
Capex €100m

€45m

OPTIMISED GEARING

Conservative to support
growth

DIVIDEND
PAYOUT RATIO

(1) Based on diluted EPS at constant exchange rates

21 - © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day

10%-11%

ORGANIC GROWTH

At least in line with the average market
2019: 3%+

OPERATING MARGIN

Organic and non-organic, by
continuing to digitalise data
collection and economies of

scale

2019: stable vs 2018
2021: 11%

AVERAGE GROWTH OF EPSW

HEALTHY GROWTH
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SOLUTION

\ “’“
Andrei POSTOACA, CEO Ipsos Digitall
N
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DIY IS A FRAGMENTED MARKET...
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Allow clients and Ipsos

research teams
to build their own surveys




REACHING LONG TAIL OPPORTUNITIES &Ly 1 K
OF THE MARKET RESEARCH @

GROWTH POTENTIAL INTO THE SME SECTOR - A VIEW OF COMPANIES IN THE WORLD*

——4@ Listed Stock Market Companies 45.000
Addressed by
Ipsos [i§ Companies with marketing teams and

P researchers
‘:s.z.&

-

With the DIY we focus sales by
sectors and Syndicated studies
reaching all company sizes

>10m €

3.000.000

>1m €

14.000.000

Companies in the world

+200.000.000

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day *Source : Ipsos estimate




WHAT MAKES US
UNIQUE?

RESEARCHERS

Offer access to Ipsos experienced,
specialised and global reach of
researchers.

I_c')_l
RESPONDENTS &3,

The art of managing panels.
Access to Ipsos’ worldwide

TECHNOLOGY

End-to-end, intuitive application.
Define the sample, build the

guestionnaire, launch the study :
and see automatically produced network of online respondents.
High quality and targeted.

reports (dashboard, ppt, pdf and
cross tabulation tool) E
© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




SPEED AND AGILITY

/\-/\ Within
GET ANSWERS TO YOUR QUESTIONS WITHIN 24 HRS. IN 4 SIMPLE STEPS 5. "~ 24 NOUTS
L FPER

V¥, - 40
*For incidence > 50% and sample < 500 Can®

Pay and Launch
- Check details & price
- Pay using relevant / open PO

Build Your Survey
r\ - Name your project
. N o Within - Upload stimuli to be tested

‘anns? Set up your study
- Field Country

- Category of interest
- Broad TG definition

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




SIMPLICITY

M Products Help Center Contact

BE SURE. MOVE FASTER.

Create your survey, define the target, get automatic results.
All based on 40 years of expertise in market research.

Start Your Research —>

:@ Security Simplicity
&

consumers’ hearts and minds

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




SUBSTANCE

VvV We address \ 4

Researchers - >  Non Researchers
Have a Researcher Not mastering the art of
background and know how guestion writing and will
to write a questionnaire and benefit from a collaboration
add survey logic. with a researcher.

ENSURE HIGH QUALITY
RESEARCH

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




QUESTION LIBRARY

SIMILARITY

90.000 projects analyzed

with NLP and Al

TRANSLATION

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




E Products Help Center Contact Questions lerary

Drag and drop questions frem the library into your questionnaire.

All questions v Edit suggestions criteria
Build Your Surve
y Screening
Purchase Intention Mo correlation questions

. Usage & Attitude
What do you want to call the project? i

Brand Awarness

Demographic

What state do you live?
Do you like drinking coffee?
5) SURVEY LOGIC When did you last buy coffee?
Do you like drinking coffee at the bar?

R Do you usually buy luxury coffee?
Target Description:

Your study will be conducted among Pet Owners (dog, cat, fish, bird or other pets),

~+ Purchase Intention (15) 3 correlation questions
both males and females aged 18-65
If you could change just one thing about our product, what would it be? C
What's the frequency with which you purchased luxury beer? C
. . _ What's wrong with purchasing luxury coffee? c
How likely are you to buy coffee in the next 24 hours? S &

Is buying luxury coffee a better choice?
I will for sure buy coffee in the next 24 hours
Is buying luxury coffee generally benefiting the consumer?
I think | will buy coffee in the next 24 hours
I don't think I will but coffee in the next 24 hours When do you like to shop for coffee?

Iwill for sure not buy coffee in the next 24 hours How would you describe yourself as a coffee drinker?

Can't find a question? Show only correlation questions i

+ Add new question ‘

¢— Previous Step & Testyour survey

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




PRODUCTS

Varieties Visuals Soon:

Testing Soon: InnoTest

Creative |Spark

Fast Facts

Claims Testing

Testing

Names
Testing

HIS i

& : ] >
ban s Mg O
Build your own Screening flavours, Screening visuals, Idea and Concept
questionnaire and fragrances or icons or logos Testing
launch it Screening claims, varieties Screening brand Copy Testing
attributes or short names or
statements descriptions

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




COLLABORATION

START IN THE DIY

Get a Researcher to help

-

COLLABORATION
TOOL

Have a Script Writer finalizing
. Bookina M ¢ the questionnaire and the
00KIng vanhagemen survey logic and back to the

Chat researcher for analysis

« Task Management

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




PANELS

ACCESS TO HIGH QUALITY RESPONDENTS GLOBALLY

LN\ Fully integrated

‘. access to
A respondents.

al :
700 predefined sample
H templates
©)
Ability to build your
sample

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




REPORTING

- - . - + - Y
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Ipsos
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4
5 _|No filfers applied
6
[ A B C D E F G H | J L N o] P Q R S
8 - Total 0 5 7 11 15 17 25 28 33 40 55 72 76
9 Unweighted Base 10066 773 336 461 623 444 104 931 226 1884 1143 1067 419 205 617 107 208 208 205 105
10
1"
12
13 Weighted Base " 10866 773 336 461 623 444 104 931 226 1884 1143 1867 419 285 617 187 268 288 285 185
14
1 1 15
ering an automatiC an ©
1w 1 - Mot at all familiar 4698 365 163 216 289 187 50 431 100 877 519 490 202 92 329 47 103 EL) 29 49
1 t t d d hb d t t 18 a7% 47% a9% 47% a5% 42% a8% 46% a1% 47% as% 46% as% 45% 53% 4% 50% 43% a8% 47%
19 el e ] N abilhp ] N el N ] e NEGHIIKMoQ n e ]
Integrate asnpoard, native ppt, 5
. 21 2 - Slightly familiar 1052 78 37 45 71 48 13 164 28 188 108 124 42 16 73 11 24 23 13 13
22 10% 10% 11% 10% 11% 11% 13% 11% 12% 10% 9% 12% 10% 8% 12% 10% 12% 11% 6% 12%
par and a Cross tapuiation tool 10r 2 - Rooe ot R R aeow » R
24
= . 25 3 - Somewhat familiar 1539 121 58 53 88 71 12 131 31 301 192 175 79 31 79 21 32 28 28 17
the Cllents Who Want to dl dee er 26 15% 16% 17% 11% 14% 16% 1% 14% 1a% 16% 17% 16% 17% 15% 13% 2% 15% 13% 1a% 16%
27 c €n ABEIIKLO c j cn cgh fal} cn bilklo n
28
1 29 4 - Moderately familiar 1538 11@ 58 79 ag 75 18 137 49 29@ 178 146 51 35 83 14 27 36 48 13
In e a a el I lSe Ves_ 30 15% 14% 15% 17% 16% 17% 17% 15% 22% 15% 16% 14% 12% 17% 13% 13% 13% 17% 20% 12%
31 Hr H kLn H1 L Hr SIIKLNOPS H1 H1 cHR CdEHijmqR 1 cHR h Hr 1 agKinp H
32
33 5 - Extremely familiar 1247 99 28 67 76 63 11 128 18 228 154 132 54 31 53 14 22 31 25 13
34 12% 13% 8% 15% 12% 14% 11% 14% 8% 12% 13% 12% 13% 15% 9% 13% 11% 15% 12% 12%
35 BHNAEGIIKLMQ BHN bhn BHN BHN1EG1 Ik1MQ BhN BHN BhN BhN BHNDEGIJIKLMQ BHN
36
37
38
39
40
4
47
43
44
= - - T - - - [ Eppp—— L
5, Hiow ma = af coffes to vou Duy an average when you buy coffze? T
Frult julee 7%

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




EFFICIENCY - COMPARISON

Online / Current: 3 to 7 days Set up time &
DIY: 1 hour Delivery time

Fieldwork Online / Current: 2 to 5 days
time DIY: 10 — 20 hours

DIY price is around 50%
versus traditional
manual online

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




GLOBAL REACH

2019 Currently in US, UK, France,
Germany, Italy and Spain
e
JAN | 4 N\

2020 Australia, Brazil, Chile, Canada,
Netherlands, South Africa, Sweden,
Denmark, Norway, Russia, Poland

DEC _

2020 60 countries

4

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




WHAT WILL 2020 HOLD? fh?. o

Q

Country expansion to New products Expand with Strong focus on
60 countries Service Lines to COLLABORATION
existing clients
and attract new
clients

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day
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FOCUS ON INDIA

Amit ADARKAR
CEQ, India
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INDIA AT A GLANCE

POPULATION MEDIAN AGE

1.3bn 28 yrs

STATES AMBITION

29 USS$ 5tn




A GROWING RESEARCH MARKET

MARKET SIZE

334M US$
7% GROWTH

A rich pool of highly
skilled researchers

DD%

Mobile is transforming the way market
research is done

© Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




IPSOS, ARECENT AND DYNAMIC ENTRANT

INDUSTRY RANK SHARE

3 9%

MARKET LEADER

Innovation, Car Clinics

TOTAL EMPLOYEES

736

LOCAL TEAM: 527
GLOBAL TEAM: 209

45 — © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day
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55 | : i
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~‘4‘,$,.‘3.".‘h§.@i -
R o 3
: o
. gl,.;_-s.\_‘mn—-\a Y -“{i - - &
Consistently s .A .
growing = Biggestgrowth & Doubled our business One of the l
2X-3X : driver over last 5 years fast growing
as compared to of APEC CAGR of 14% countries globally
industry
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KEY SUCCESS FACTORS

Focused targeting of Best in Class data
Clients and quality through
geographies IField
for Win (India a lead market)

We have
capabilities to act
globally & locally

'R151U] IUUULUDH | I
K181010%10100010SRT1

Understanding
society:
Public Affairs
launch

757VK181010010100010SR 1
57VK181010010100010SR ™™
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lpsos 1

BEST IN CLASS DATA QUALITY THROUGH IPSOS IFIELD [

ADVANTAGES o

® Real time monitoring

® GPS tagging

® Time stamping

® Voice recording

® Centralized monitoring

48 — © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day




LARGEST SANITATION PROJECT IN THE WORLD

THE PROJECT COLLECT AND ANALYSE MULTIPLE SOURCES OF DATA
Ministry of Drinking Water and
Sanitation, Govt of India | A
Ipsos Commissioned for 2019 and 30 mn + o _ = 14,236 Religious Places
2020 Citizen feedback received via mobile APP 5 182 markets / Baazars
7,792 Health Facilities
i 16,569 Anganwadi Centre
48 o I«é@ 16,680 Government
- SElESAe hool
— ‘8 17,197 Group Meetings with SENOOIS
f ss;’;‘;'nn & Citizens
5 . Survekshan

A Grameen 2019

Informants

. . 174,121 @ 1.2 mn +
‘Q Face to face interactions with Key Citizen feedback received via IVR




LARGEST EXIT POLL CONDUCTED BY IPSOS

Exit Polls UP, Bihar| North India To Turn Saffron Again? Pollsters Divided,SP-BSP May Dent BJP Hopes » O
THE PROJECT oW NEws 18
OS EXIT POLL '
® Largest & most ~ NEWS18 IPSOS EXIT POLL

complex exit poll " ‘ ALL INDIA NUMBERS (542/543)
p PROJECTION 2014

conducted by Ipsos

® 199 parliamentary
constituencies, 4776
polling booths

® 136,000 exit interviews

over 7 days
ELECTIS@N |NDA LEADERS TO MEET IN DELHI ON

BREAKING [MAY 21

P o) 2306/26:10
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EMPOWERING CLIENTS' GLOBAL RESEARCH PROJECTS
UNILEVER HIVE

® How do you improve speed and efficiency of innovation?
® How do you raise the bar through value addition?

Centralized end-to-end Delivered 350+ projects Standardisation
delivery team of 22 for every year across 3 Speed
running innovation \ 30+ countries A Value A
projects Z s

0s | 2019 Investor
GO ___—
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IPSOS MMA: SUPPORTING OUR GLOBAL TEAMS ON HIGH
END ANALYTICS WORK

How is marketing functioning?

What are the drivers of change in my business?

How can | optimize the level of investment of each tactic?
How are my marketing investment strategies performing?
How does brand perception impact long term performance?

Developers
Programmers
Statistics experts

Supports US based Ipsos High end analytics services \
MMA business delivered to Client facing teams




GLOBAL MIS SUPPORT (MUMBAI)
SUPPORTING IPSOS EMPLOYEES

® How do we ensure that employee productive time is
not wasted on routine task?

® How do we support global leadership by consolidating
financials every month?

Centralized support to Centralized support helps in

18000+ Ipsos employees rollout of Global projects like
TUP roll out, Office 365 and

creation of MS Teams

across 90 countries

Controls and manages
access management
22 people




Our India team has a bigger ambition to
drive Ipsos’ profitable growth in
the future.

We will further leverage our talent to support
Ipsos employees, servicing teams and
clients globally.

55 © Ipsos | 2019 Investor Day
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WHEN SOCIAL MEDIA
INTELLIGENCE MEETS
NEXT-GENERATION Al

Leendert de VOOGD — Global Service Line Leader SIA
Loic MOISAND —Founder / CEO of Synthesio
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OUR OPPORTUNITY HAS THE ROLE OF SOCIAL
BECOME EVEN MEDIA ANALYSIS IS

BIGGER MAJOR




RT @andyolsenukip: Cameron is using greens as an excuse to not to debate with nigel farage. LIBLABCON RUNNING SCA
RT @tr3sc: Els @laxnbusto inicien nova gira en format aclstic i estrenen el cicle #Borndefancons @ornCC hitp://t
vam8TVzkl http://t.co.

THE ANARCHAL RESPONSE

BORN DEAD VEST
*USEFUL POCKET>*

https://t.co/vgelQQs08H

JUSTICE FOR COREY KANOSH - n-eye-meria: Unarmed Paiute indigenous man innocent of all crimes killed by... http://
02mShntnpl

@Audrey_wia hahaha pvt chat aja sini ceritaa,tapi besok aja deng. Udh malem mending bobo. Taekwondo beb-_-

RT @ThomasWieder: Frangois Lamy (PS) au Monde : le FN n'est pas invité a la marche républicaine de dimanche car i
vise le pays et joue ..

RT @ricoxxsalam: Ehem "@pak_widiantoro: RT @20Suka: Papa jahat http://t.co/Fa0YIh75YD http://t.co/Lfr2KLfuek"
unera apabcxmM metonom http://t.co/Ir88520739 #unerna #METONOM yBENMMEHME

RT @aqueenofmagic: Efemérides y curiosidades de Queen http://t.co/B88xXoZNWe via @aqueenofmagic

RT @jblnewsl: cpeogd salow goges 'Jpeles Idppst = 1ol yed 1Jead | 1galy 21&Jd hitp://t.co/gt2car5viNp

RT @blackfilm: It's a HIT!! Lee Daniels' @EmpirefFOX Draws Big Numbers In First Episode With a 3.7 Rating! - http:
0/9d7vb03Fx] http://t.

They just did a Bobby Womack &gt; Bill Withers &gt; Roberta Flack trifecta on @ kjhk. #nice #Llfk #mellow #funk
“amizades como vocés estao depois desses tiros que o Justin ta dando? #askbelieber”eu? to 6tima

I've put on so much weight over Christmas and I couldn't give a shit it was so worth it #lovethefatlife

Udaan Episode 125 - 9th January 2015 http://t.co/PeVzT4Nlss

Udaan Episode 125 - 9th January 2015 | Colors TV

. http://t.co/QDVAZBG5yQ



COLLECTING DATA IN REAL-TIME FROM +800M SOURCES!

Offering a wide array of data across all industries and regions and respecting their specific DNA

THE CORE FOUR REGIONAL DATA MEDIA / NEWS CIgIIE\I\?ILé{\IAViR INDUSTRY TRADES

facebook “ﬁ reddit amazon.com PROGRESSIVE GROCER
y 1ImMKQ Walmart [IsanRUG STORE NEWS
WHOLE FOODS

Y T h ﬂ {ra SN ag:,EsRMARKET
) nu u e m babycenter F .
: (@S A\
£ (©)! NAVER Forbes B Google Play
> | yoUKU #35 o - ConvenienceSio;

@ += Ehe New Qork Eimes ®Rakuten o
e FINANCIAL TIMES BEVERAGLE

WM IGEDR] 1psy Advertisin

Mainstream Niche

60 — © Ipsos | Investor Day 2019




DEALING WITH A MULTI-LANGUAGE ENVIRONMENT
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Walon
Ayisy.f.e » »Norsk y(English
AAzE 4zl A )aj\ Tiirkce

Malti

La tVie§u ~ Afrikaans _
Malt
Ar Brezhoneg Esp%ﬂg!s Fm‘oysid

Eesti Occitan Nederlands Catgalrgskt

MaKe,HOHCKI/I Bosanski e

Norsk SensaliF @I CALS Corsu Polski

Hrvatski wlIsizulu ? Syenska 23 yNederland
Pycckun Tiirkcescots

Italiano Scots Euskara to Kiswahili > Pycckuii
Dansk(?eéﬁi‘;Enghmss&n Suomixe!

Asturianu Bahasa Indonesia .
nesia - Tsizulu

Corsusuomi Cestina

= Bahasa Indonesia roug:eFrangais
A58, sardu Portuguéscaan

Kalaallisut GAalll Ay el Kalaa“l[lisut Ar Brezhoneg

Hrvatski i e RORCE Bosanski

Gaeilge . i Kreyol
English Sicilianu _walon Eesti

tpameEuskara

Deutsch




PROCESSING MILLIONS OF UNSTRUCTURED DATA POINTS
DAILY

NUMBER OF TEXT MESSAGES / NUMBER OF IMAGES
POSTS PROCESSED DAILY* PROCESSED DAILY

+60M +10M
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A.l. ALGORITHMS TO COPE WITH CLIENTS" NEEDS

~— Market understanding

Opinion mining '

Bring A.l.
driven
Insights for

Audience profiling MM

g Brand health

Product innovation =/ Trends detection
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SOME KEY FIGURES FOR
TECH DRIVEN INSIGHTS

A DOUBLE DIGIT GROWING SERVICE LINE

SOCIAL MEDIA EXPERTS & DEVELOPERS INCL. DATA SCIENTISTS

220 25

DATABASE OF DOCUMENTS TO TRAIN A.l. MODELS ON

50 billion
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KEY DRIVERS FOR GROWTH

~N
0

Technology stack

€5

(o)

(o)

Market research expertise

\l/,

%

Innovation / R&D




A UNIQUE COMBINATION OF SERVICES

SYNTHESIO

The market-leading Social Media
Intelligence Suite with the widest

coverage of data in the world. |
vy

e "

A.l. POWERED ANALYTICS < INSIGHT SERVICES

A dedicated Data Science team developing Provide in-depth understanding of
cutting-edge Al-powered text-mining consumer-generated content taking into
algorithms. account local context and cultural nuances.
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CASE STUDIES
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WHICH INGREDIENTS SHOULD I BET ON
FOR MY NEW HAIRCARE PRODUCT?

SOURCES

Social data + Search
Data

40 behaviour and
ingredient trends in 3
continents.
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METHODS ALGORITHMS

Benchmarking of trends Predictive Modelling
from social conversations Sentiment analysis
and search signals

evolution by their

likelihood to grow




IDENTIFYING, MONITORING AND PREDICTING THE
EVOLUTION OF TRENDS

Social media

Conversations
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CAN ONE OF MY SWEET DRINKS BRAND
ENTER HEALTH & WELLNESS SPACE?

SOURCES

Social data (Facebook,
Instagram, Twitter),
blogs, forums and

comments.

One year of data and
140,000 conversations
analysed.
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METHOD

Examine the brand
current position (core
attributes and equities in
its competitive
landscape) and
understand category
trends.

ALGORITHMS

Named Entity
Recognition

Topic Modelling
Sentiment analysis




MAP BRANDS AND CREATE CLUSTERS WITHIN THE MAP
BASED ON THOSE BRAND ASSOCIATIONS

- is positioned alongside accessible and somewhat undistinguished Iced Tea competitors

Replenishment |

[

Bold Flavored Refreshments [

Juices for a Healthier Me "

Sparkling Delights

UNDERSTANDING BRAND POSITIONING
*The positioning of the brands on the map is based
on shared associations and co-mentions.

*Brands that are in the same Domain are more
uniquely similar to each other

*Brands that lie closer together are more similar in
general

*Brands further away from the center of the map
(i.e., on the peripheral) are generally more
distinct

.........................................................................................................

11
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BUILDING SYNERGIES BETWEEN SYNTHESIO AND IPSOS
DATA SCIENCE

ENRICH SYNTHESIO
OFFER WITH
RESEARCH METHODS

LEVERAGE OUR
RESEARCH OFFER
WITH SYNTHESIO

Signhals Al powered trend detection
module

An automated reporting technology
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®© Peaks Export & Signals tour &8 Generate Signals &

Home . s R .
When did the buzz surrounding my topics take place online?
Trends
Context" , . ) o
What are the biggest spikes of online engagement? Most significant pea...
Peaks I
60M
Media Wall 0 Manger responsable:
‘G unusual increase of
H interactions in March
In March 2019, Interactions
20M : a - increased by 1027% from the
s - 1,.382 7 previous month
0 o - Berrsi diilili.sl.;
EERS A RSO TE S R R RN AR RRARRR R
0 - - n.8.= o G - be . . y tot
January 2017 july 2017 January 2018 July 2018 January 2019 July 2019 o Circuits courts: SUrprising
Date increase of interactions in
june
In jJune 2018, interactions
@ Applications et Alimentat... M increased by 2210% from the
‘ Circuits courts 10.6M previous month
@® Emballage alimentaire SOM
¢ o Manger de saison:
B Cacnillana alimanraiva 11 AMa ST X
1/4Y surprising spike of
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SIGNALS: SURFACE INTERESTS IN EMERGING TRENDS

How interest is changing over time? ®
11th October 2016 - 11th October 2019

50
B —
———— —
0 ===
May 2017 September 2017 January 2018 May 2018  September 2018 January 2019 May 2019
Date

@ Applications et Alimentatio... 40 @ Circuits courts 649
@ Emballage alimentaire 1.7K @ Gaspillage alimentaire 556
@ Manger Francais 1.8K @ Manger bio 2.8K

12V
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Maijor shifts in interest

Emballage alimentaire: increase of

mentions in early September
Mentions increased by 196% in early
September

Top applications éco responsables:
increase of mentions between early

May 2017 & early November 2018

Mentions increased by 301% between
early May 2017 & early November 2018

Applications et Alimentation
responsable : increase of mentions
between early October & early

September
Mentions increased by 129% between




DETECT VIRALITY OF TRENDS AND GROWTH POTENTIAL

What are the most trending topics? ® Major trending topics

11th October 2016 - 11th October 2019

High potentials

O

O

Average growth rate

Niches

® Manger local
@ Manger bio
@ Emballage alimentaire

@ Top applications éco respo...
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Volume (total)

® Manger Francais
@® Manger de saison

@ Circuits courts

Stars

Strongholds

@ Manger responsable
@ Gaspillage alimentaire

@ ~pplications et Alimentatio...

®

®

Top applications éco responsables is a high
potential - compared to other topics, growth rate is
higher than average while volume is lower

Top applications éco responsables: average growth rate is
lower than others (15% / Month), volume is lower than
average (-90% compared to average)

Emballage alimentaire is a stronghold - compared
to other topics, growth rate is lower than average,
while volume is higher

Emballage alimentaire: average growth rate is lower than
others (6% / Month), volume is higher than average (23%
compared to average)

Gaspillage alimentaire is a niche - compared to
other topics, growth rate & volume are lower than
average

Gaspillage alimentaire: average growth rate is lower than
others (6% / Month), volume is lower than average (-58%
compared to average)

Applications et Alimentation responsable is a niche

e L S P AR Ty o e T (T




OPTIMIZE ANALYST TIME WITH BI-STYLE REPORTING

Slice-and-dice your data
your way.

Create widgets using whatever
dimensions work best to answer your
tough business guestions

Never be constrained in what
combinations of metrics you want to
iInvestigate
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% synthesio

Widget Builder create and customize your widgets

[ 03/01/2019 - 03/30/2019 Topics

My new chart
03/01/2019 - 03/30/2

AT
X
hart sel il column
Intel
yout omiz
idget n.
My n h
®
h Label




nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Dive deeper into every -
widget you create I ) 2

Each widget you build with the Widget
Builder is supplemented by an auto-
generated contextual report so that

insights are always just a click away o
n
-
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BUILD REPORT AND SHARE

Topics performances

Analysts build their conclusions and
reCommendatlonS and Can Share 61 M 5“5 What topics are driving conversation?

08/13/2019- 09/12/2019

results directly to their customers. This Interactions of positve mentions

0971272019

means:
185.8K I L —

Faster time to insights for analysts ineracions of negatve mentons " e e Sl ok WeTe i ori onte Wl
who do not have to manually go

through thousands of data points Where?

anymore

Publisher categories timeline

08/13/2019 - 09/12/2019

10K
K /x
fi12 20 t 0 k of 26t 2019 ‘Week of 2nd Sep 2019 Week of 9th Sep 2019
Dat
Blogs 631 @ Brand hosted communities ® Comments @ Companies
Dailymaotion 39 @ Facebook 222 @ Flickr 58 Forums 14.4K
@ General news 2.8K @ Governments & NGOs @ Instagram 12.7K @ National 383
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THIS IS JUST THE BEGINNING
OF NEW JOURNTEY.

MUCH MORE TO COME IN THE
COMING MONTHS.

STAY TUNED!




GAME CHANGERS




CREATING THE NEXT
GENERATION OF PUBLIC

AFFAIRS RESEARCH

Darrell Bricker Global CEO, Ipsos Public Affairs




A GROWING DEMAND FOR PUBLIC AFFAIRS RESEARCH

Growth of Expansion of Increasing demand Growth of citizen
professional public international NGOs for evidence and power, disruptive
sector accountability populism
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WE ARE THE WORLD LEADER IN A GROWING MARKET

4

2

3

Large and robust market Mostly local, although Ipsos Public Affairs
3-4B€ global market is emerging growing fast

1

Expanding in both
developed and
developing markets

03 2018 _ 32%
0

2018
I 7 5%

2017
I 9%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

m Total Growth ®mOrganic growth

2017 Business Line Opinion and Social Research, 2018 and 2019 Citizens audience segment
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WHY OUR CLI§S COME

TO US
>

Strong data collection capabilities

Strong social science expertise

Superior project management

Subject matter expertise and advice




WE ARE STRONG IN THE US AND UK, AND GROWING IN THE
REST OF THE WORLD

Ipsos’ global PA revenue 2019

UK + USA represent

60% 60%

of global spend of Ipsos public
affairs revenue

Global sales Q3 2019

186 M€

® Top 5 countries represent
ANZ
6% o
° 80%

of PA’s global revenue
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NEXT GENERATION OF
KNOWLEDGE PANEL®




PUBLIC SECTOR MARKET IS FRACTURED AND EVOLVING

FUTURE
INDUSTRY PUBLIC SECTOR PRBE%[;?JEII;S ALTERNATIVES,
DISRUPTION LAGGING EXPANSION

MOUNTING OPPORTUNITIES
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KEY ATTRIBUTES OF KNOWLEDGE PANEL®

® An invitation-only panel recruited by postal mailing to randomly selected American households.
® Each panelist is a verified real person. No bots. No fake data.

® The result is the best possible representation of the American public. Projectable.

ADDRESS BASED
SAMPLING
Recruited to provide best possible Large size targeting rare
representation of US households populations.

LARGEST PANEL OF ITS
KIND

UNBIASED
DATA

Rigorous probability sampling
produces the truest estimates of
attitudes and opinions.

55,000 members 2,200 profiles
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KNOWLEDGE PANEL BY THE NUMBERS

Budget 2019
B General Knowledge Panel
M Proprietary Panels

Other (Omnibus, ...)

Business is driven by General
KnowledgePanel® (KP) — and
Total revenue Proprietary probability panels
41 M€ which are modeled after KP and
leverage the same integrated
systems and specialized staff.
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NEXT GENERATION OF
POLITICAL POLLS




WE BRING OUR BEST EXPERTISE TO EACH ELECTION

FORWARD PLANNING
AND TIMELY APPROVAL
PROCESS

Rules of Engagement and
Guidelines

Qualified inventory of the
upcoming elections
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RIGHT TEAMS AND
METHODS
APPLY GOLDEN RULES

Elections Research
SharePoint

Good understanding of the
local teams’ capabilities
and skills

Internal Research of
Research (shared) Plan

BEST SUPPORT FOR
EACH SPECIFIC
ELECTION

Assignment of Referees
Spread of best practices

Systematic Post-mortem
Review

Database built to
accumulate facts and
learnings

COMMUNICATION OF OUR
POLLS CORRECTLY
DELIVERED

Communication plan as
part of the election
gualification (context) and
documentation




WE ARE ACTIVE EVERYWHERE WE CAN BE

JANUARY = JUNE 2019 % TOTAL JULY — DECEMBER 2019 % TOTAL

Jan to Jun Elections Jul to Dec Elections
ELECTIONS 65 100,0% 31 100,0%
ELIGIBLE/DEMOCRATIC 58 89,2% 23 74,2%
POSITIVE GUIDANCE 24 36,9% 12 38,7%
DECISION TO COVER 17 26,2% 10 32,3%

Elections: Total number of identified elections (national or local for major markets)
Eligible/Democratic: Eligibility based on [The Economist] Democracy index: electoral process and civil liberties

Positive Guidance: Based on Ipsos PA presence, operational capability.
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WE BRING INNOVATION TO EVERY ELECTION

Social media recruitment tested in France
(for city councils) and the USA for small(er)

Integrating Propensity-To-Vote data into
electoral predictions (collaboration with

University of Milan) areas/states
Anticipated regret approach tested in -
CDN Federal elections We mobilize our best Sample blending strategies
(with La PsyDE - Sorbonne University) peop|e into an honest
State-of-the-art polling Multilevel Regression Modelling

Extension of the Political Atlas (with Mark Polyak and the French

practice, consistently Data Science team)

fueled by vigorous

innovation.

Voter turnout modeling Uncertainty of vote intent

Working group reviewing the experience
we have with blending different data
collection modes

Research use of Social Media (e.g.
Political Atlas in the US, Canada)

Fusion methods of varied data sources
(mainly for seat projection)
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Alternative respondent access sources




CANADIAN POLITICAL ATLAS 2019

Measuring real-time the impact of political debates

Who’s winning the TV Twitter

Real-time text mining
debate? What are the

analysis of Tweets in
reaction to the TV debate

Topic modelling

6 political leaders and 10

Sentiment analysis
societal topics.

topics that are driving
online reactions?

Our Canadian Political Atlas enabled journalists and political parties to get an
Immediate feedback on the performance of candidates during political TV
debates and main topics of concerns.
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CANADIAN POLITICAL ATLAS 2019

Net Sentiment Towards Politicians
7:00-9:00 PM (ET)

CANDIDATE

AVERAGE PER MINUTE
(>50 NET POSITIVE, <50 NET NEGATIVE)

Jagmeet Singh
Maxime Bernier
Yves-Francois Blanchet
Elizabeth May

Andrew Scheer

Justin Trudeau
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61
52
50
49
42
39

MNet Sentiment

Net Sentiment Towards Politicians over Time

—Justin Trudeau

—Yves-Francois Blanchet

——Andrew Scheer

—Elizabeth May

Jagmeet Singh

—Maxime Bernier




WATCH SUBSCRIBE

World Canada Local v  Politics Money Health Entertainment Lifestyle Watch = Q

DECISION CANADA 2019

COMMENTARY

COMMENTARY: Singh scores win with
‘sentiment’ jump on Twitter during
debate, Ipsos says

COMMENTARY: An
anti-racism wish
list for Canada’s
new Parliament

Roy Green: The
spectre of
separation is
hardly new to
Canada

BY GREGORY JACK - SPECIAL TO GLOBAL NEWS

Posted October 8, 2019 9:42 am
Updated October 8, 2019 6:10 pm

LivVE i
Globat National —~
Leaders' Debate Wrap: Jagmeet Singh stands out in the pack ‘i\

E— .

.9
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UPCOMING ELECTIONS

2019

COUNTRY ELECTION

USA Gubernatorial, state, legislative
SPAIN General

UK General

CROATIA Presidential 1st round // run-off 20

Jan

gg — ©lpsos | Investor's Day 2019

2020

COUNTRY ELECTION

INDIA

FRANCE

SERBIA

AUSTRALIA

UK

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

INDIA

USA

NEW ZEALAND

NEW ZEALAND

BRAZIL

CROATIA

POLAND

Delhi - State Assembly Election

Municipal elections
Parliamentary elections

Tasmanian Leqgislative Council elections

Local elections

Northern Territory general election

Australian Capital Territory general election

Queensland state election

Bihar - State Assembly Election
Presidential, Gubernatorial, state, legislative
General elections

Cannabis referendum

Municipal elections
Parliamentary elections

Presidential election



https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=2020_Tasmanian_Legislative_Council_periodic_election&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2020_Northern_Territory_general_election
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2020_Australian_Capital_Territory_general_election
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2020_Queensland_state_election
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2020_New_Zealand_cannabis_referendum

WHAT’S NEXT: AMERICAN POLITICAL ATLAS

218 needed UVA Crystal Ball ratings

Al
_ Social media trends

SAFED LIKELY D LEAND TOS

20 82 43 2 Current incumbent party

Select a state to view race details m :
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GAME CHANGERS




IPSOS FOUNDATION

Marie-Christine BARDON
President Ipsos Foundation
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The Ipsos Foundation is dedicated to

providing access to education for
children and youth who have been
forcibly displaced from their home.

Innovative
and non-verbal
education

In communities
and settlements

For unaccompanied
migrant minors in
big cities

Adaptation of
mainstream
education systems




INSIDE THE FOUNDATION

1 2 3

4

Acting internationally Powered by Ipsos Partnership Applications and
Employees. with other associations awards
Applications driven by including Unesco voted by the Foundation
Ipsos Ambassadors and board

employees =

UNESLD
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INSIDE THE FOUNDATION
PRINCIPLES & GUIDELINES

Analyze projects on relevance,
financial viability and capacity

PROJECTS DURATION fo measure ImpaCt

54 1 -2 ye a rs Fund projects which are

innovative enough to be
leveraged to other areas/regions

COUNTRIES CHILDREN Direct involvement of. Ipsos_
sponsors: close relationship,

monitoring, visiting during the
project period

Seek to achieve tangible and
sustainable results
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W% own

4 .-

BETTER LEARNING FOR ROHINGYA
./ CHILDREN

Date: 2019/2020
Ipsos & Unesco Bangladesh
NGO: Plan International

PROMOTE READING AND LITERACY
FOR LATAM MIGRANTS AND
REFUGEES

Date: 2019/2020
Texas USA
NGO: Reading is Fundamental
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E QUISTANDING PROJE

IMPROVE READING AND LANGUAGE
® SKILLS OF AFRICAN AUSTRALIAN

Date: 2018/2019
Australia
NGO: Care International

REDUCTION OF SCHOOL
DROP-OUT RATE FOR YOUNG SYRIAN
REFUGEES

Date: 2019/2020
Lebanon
NGO: HOPE

.

ENABLE UNACCOMPANIED MINORS
TO ACCESS TO EDUCATION

Date: 2019/2020
LTS
NGO: Droit a ’Ecole

EMPOWER MIGRANT YOUTH WITH
THE CREATION OF SOCIAL
ENTREPRISE PROJECT

Date: 2018/2019
Colombia
NGO: Coschool

o




o

FOR INTERNAL DISPLACEMENT AND MIGRANT CHILDREN IN
COLOMBIA / VENEZUELA
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GAME CHANGERS




BREXIT BRITAIN

Kelly Beaver, MD Public Affairs, Ipsos MORI
Senior Research Fellow, Kings College London

Kelly.beaver@ipsos.com

Ipsos  Ipsos MIORI




OCTOBER 31°T, WOULD YOU SUPPORT OR OPPOSE...

SUPPORT OPPOSE
Another referendum where the UK public is given the option to remain in the EU Net support
Delaying the UK leaving the EU until a deal is agreed

+8

The UK leaving the European Union without a deal, sometimes referred to as ‘no deal Brexit’

Base: 1,006 British adults 18+, 300 Conservative party supporters, 181 Labour party supporters, 13-16 September 2019

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public

+
(o))




Support for another referendum with Remain as an option

IF THE UK AND THE EU CANNOT AGREE A DEAL ON THE TERMS OF THE UK'S DEPARTURE FROM THE EU BY OCTOBER 31T, WOULD
YOU SUPPORT OR OPPOSE ANOTHER REFERENDUM WHERE THE UK PUBLIC IS GIVEN THE OPTION TO REMAIN IN THE EU?

SUPPORT OPPOSE et support
Among all |
+8
Conservative party supporters i
17% 78% 61
Labour party supporters
78% [ 18% +60

Base: 1,006 British adults 18+, 300 Conservative party supporters, 181 Labour party supporters, 13-16 September 2019

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public




upport for leaving
he EU without a deal

F THE UK AND THE EU CANNOT AGREE A
EAL ON THE TERMS OF THE UK'S
EPARTURE FROM THE EU BY OCTOBER
15T, WOULD YOU SUPPORT OR OPPOSE
HE UK LEAVING THE EUROPEAN UNION

WITHOUT A DEAL, SOMETIMES REFERRED

O AS A 'NO DEAL BREXIT'?

Base: 1,006 British adults 18+, 300 Conservative party supporters,
181 Labour party supporters, 13-16 September 2019

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor

@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public

Sept 2019

July 2019

Sept 2019

July 2019

Sept 2019

July 2019

SUPPORT
Among all

Conservative party supporters

77%

Labour party supporters

OPPOSE

Net
support

-4

-12

+60

+39

-56

-62



May’s Withdrawal Johnson'’s Withdrawal
Plan

. o o July ‘18 | Oct ‘19 |
| BAD THING |

he Withdrawal

greement
S YOU MAY KNOW, THE GOVERNMENT AND

BAD THING
HE EUROPEAN UNION HAVE REACHED AN

GREEMENT ON THE TERMS OF BRITAIN'S

WITHDRAWAL FROM THE EUROPEAN UNION.
ROM WHAT YOU KNOW OR HAVE HEARD,

DO YOU THINK IT WOULD BE A GOOD THING
OR BAD THING FOR THE UK AS A WHOLE TO

WITHDRAW FROM THE EU ON THESE TERMS?

*Chequers: And from what you know or have heard, do you NEITHER
think Theresa May’s plan for Britain’s future relationship with

the European Union (also known as The Chequers plan) would
be a good thing or bad thing for the UK as a whole?

DON'T KNOW

Base: 1,001 British adults 18+, 25-28 October 2019
Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public



mpact of a Brexit

ctober 31st

S YOU MAY KNOW, BRITAIN WAS

CHEDULED TO LEAVE THE EUROPEAN UNION

N OCTOBER 3157, IF BRITAIN DOES NOT

EAVE THE EU ON OCTOBER 31°T, DO YOU

HINK THAT WILL BE A GOOD THING OR A

AD THING FOR THE COUNTRY, OR WILL IT
MAKE NO DIFFERENCE?

@[3 =[O V][> O ) —
1
®
-
s
-
on
()
o
-
o,

MAKES NO DIFFERENCE

DON'T KNOW
Base: 1,001 British adults 18+, 25-28 October 2019

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public




Handling Britain’s

European Union

DO YOU THINK EACH OF
HE FOLLOWING HAS DONE
GOOD JOB OR A BAD JOB
T HANDLING BRITAIN'S

EXIT FROM THE EUROPEAN
NION?

Base: 1,001 British adults 18+, 25-28 October 2019

@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public

BORIS JOHNSON

Oct 2019
Sept 2019
. B Mar 2018

Dec 2016

GOOD JOB

Oct 2019

Sep 2019

May 2019

11% 7

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor



GOOD JOB BAD JOB

Handling Britain’s BORIS JOHNSON Among Conservative party supporters
Oct 2019 84%
r 201

Among Labour party supporters

Sep 2019

DO YOU THINK EACH OF
THE FOLLOWING HAS DONE
A GOOD JOB OR A BAD JOB

AT HANDLING BRITAIN'S

EXIT FROM THE EUROPEAN

NION?

May 2019

Base: 1,001 British adults 18+, 25-28 October 2019

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public



Responsibility for delaying

Britain leavino

the Euro

ean Union

AND IF BRITAIN DOES NOT LEAVE THE EUROPEAN UNION BY 315" OF OCTOBER, WHICH TWO OR THREE OF THE

FOLLOWING, IF ANY, DO YOU THINK WOULD BE MOST RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS DELAY?

MPs in Parliament
Jeremy Corbyn

Boris Johnson

Other opposition parties
Remain Campaigners
The Labour Party

The speaker

The European Union
The Conservative Party
Judges and the courts
Brexit campaigners
Other

No-one

Among all

21%
19%
19%
18%
17%
17%
16%
10%
8%
3%
1%

Don‘t know [} 4%

30%

50%

Among those who think the Brexit

delay is a good thing

e

N 19%
N 34%
N 19%
B 14%
N 18%

B 6%

B 13%
N 28%
B 6%

B 3%

B 2%

| Y

Base: 1,001 British adults 18+, 334 who think Brexit delay is a good thing, 389 who think Brexit delay is a bad thing, 25-28 October 2019

@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public

Among those who think the Brexit

delay is a bad thing

B 9%

I 20%
I 26%
I 20%
N 31%
I 18%

N 8%

R 10%

B 3%

N 2%

B 2%

R Se
I 42%

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor



Voting Intention: October 2019

HOW WOULD YOU VOTE IF THERE WERE A GENERAL ELECTION TOMORROW?

HEADLINE VOTING INTENTION

CONSERVATIVE b 41% ALL GIVING A VOTING INTENTION
CONSERVATIVE 41%
LABOUR -| 24%
LABOUR ol 27%
LIB DEMS o 20%
’ LIB DEM 17%
BREXIT PARTY 7% BREXIT PARTY 8%
GREEN 3%

GREEN I3%
OTHER I 5%

OTHER I 5%
CONSERVATIVE LEAD = +14

CONSERVATIVE LEAD = +17

Base: 1,001 British adults 18+, 25-28 October 2019; Headline Voting Intention: all 9/10 certain to vote and always/usually/it depends vote in General Elections = 791 Margin of
error is displayed at +/- 4% All polls are subject to a wide range of potential sources of error. On the basis of the historical record of the polls at recent general elections, there is a
9 in 10 chance that the true value of a party’s support lies within 4 points of the estimates provided by this poll, and a 2 in 3 chance that they lie within 2 points. This is especially

important to keep in mind when calculating party lead figures.

@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor



Headline voting intention: Since 2015 General Election

Corbyn elected

May as PM
(Sept 15)

Johnson as PM
(July 16) (July 19)

60%

50

40 CONSERVATIVE 41%

[

30
LABOUR 24%
20
10
0
nm N N N © W L v v VW U~ ~N ~N~ ~N~ N~ N ©® @ © © ©m o o o o o o9
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
= 2> > = = 2 > > = = 2 > > s = 2 s > = =
e 2 & ¢ § =& ¢ =2 § & § s g =2 § & § s g =2 & & §5 s g 2 g
WCEE WCEE mC‘E,E chE,E )

o GENERAL
ELECTION
Base: c. 800 British adults; Prior to July 2015 the turnout filter is “All certain to vote”; From July 2015 turnout filter is “all 9/10 certain to vote and always/usually/it depends vote in
General Elections. Note small change in methodology in approach to prompting Brexit Party in July 2019

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
@ Ipsos MORI

Ipsos MORI Political Monitor | Public
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HYSTERESIS




GROWING DISCONTENT OVER LONG TERM WITH

GOVERNMENT IN THE UK, ADDED TO BY BREXIT PARALYSIS
“System of |

| government |
needs a great deal
of improvement”

of nation first”

1986 2019

How much do you trust British governments of any party to place the needs of the nation above the interests of their own political party (%almost
always/most of the time, British Social Attitudes Survey); Which of these statements best describes your opinion on the current system of governing Britain?
(% needs a great deal of improvement, Hansard Society Audit of Political Engagement)




BREXIT HAS REVEALED DIVISIONS ON NOSTALGIA ...

“Things in Britain were better in the past”

CONSERVATIVE CONSERVATIVE LABOUR LABOUR STRONGLY

LEAVE REMAIN LEAVE DISAGREE

TEND TO DISAGREE

-Am' A |
’ TEND TO AGREE
]
STRONGLY AGREE
1

Base: 599 Conservative voters who voted
leave in the referendum, 401 conservative
voters who voted remain in the referendum,
171 Labour voters who voted leave in the
referendum, and 464 Labour voters who
voted remain in the referendum, completing
an online panel survey between the 13-20th
October 2016

All columns total to 100% Source: Ipsos MORI/Unbound




AND ON ATTITUDES TO IMMIGRATION ...

“Immigrants take away jobs from real Britons”

CONSERVATIVE CONSERVATIVE LABOUR LABOUR STRONGLY
LEAVE LEYN

DISAGREE
TEND TO DISAGREE

TEND TO AGREE

STRONGLY AGREE

Base: 599 Conservative voters who voted
leave in the referendum, 401 conservative
voters who voted remain in the referendum,
171 Labour voters who voted leave in the
referendum, and 464 Labour voters who
voted remain in the referendum, completing
an online panel survey between the 13-20th
October 2016

All columns total to 100% Source: Ipsos MORI/Unbound




AND DEEP IDEOLOGICAL DIVISIONS

Which of the following statements comes closest to your ideal?

Conservative | would like to live in

a society which

emphasises the

social and

Conservative collective provision
Remain of welfare

Leave

Labour | would like to live in
Leave a society where the

individual is

encouraged to look

Labour after him or herself

Remain




BUT TRADITIONAL PARTY DIVIDES ALSO REMAIN

“Large differences in people’s incomes are acceptable to properly reward differences
in talents & efforts”

CONSERVATIVE

CONSERVATIVE LABOUR
EN LEAVE

All columns total to 100%

EA

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

TEND TO DISAGREE

TEND TO AGREE

STRONGLY AGREE

Base: 599 Conservative voters who voted
leave in the referendum, 401 conservative
voters who voted remain in the referendum,
171 Labour voters who voted leave in the
referendum, and 464 Labour voters who
voted remain in the referendum, completing
an online panel survey between the 13-20th
October 2016

Source: Ipsos MORI/Unbound
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We're proud of our countryside, healthcare, and culture

Below is a list of things that are part of life in the UK. To what extent, if at all, do you think each of
these is something that the people of the UK should be proud of? % a great deal/fair amount

Scenery and wildlife N 82
The NHS e 76
Culture and arts N 67
The Armed Forces NI 66
TV shows N 57
The BBC e 53
The Monarchy . 52
Sports teams FEEEEE———— 51
Multiculturalism I 49
Business Nmmmmmmm— 47
Position in the world I 44
System of... I——— 36
Economy N 34
Weather Fmmmw 21

Base: 564 UK adults aged 16-75; 547 US adults aged 18-75; 547 Canadian adults aged 18-75. Interviewed online August 2017. BBC / Ipsos MORI




More unites us than divides us — not “anywhere” versus

“somewhere”

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING, IF ANY, DO YOU IDENTIFY WITH? PLEASE SELECT AS MANY AS RELEVANT.

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Your local area 17908,

Your nearest city 5578 @z ®57

England/Scotland/Wales 50 O®e29, O,

Great Britain -
Eur
e 0 @
The Commonwealth 13,% 14%

The Western World 3.900. 9
The Global Community -0

@ Among all Leave voters @ Remain voters

Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain (1,100), adults aged 16-75 ./ho voted
Remain in 2016 EU Referendum (465), voted Leave (432), 5-9 April 2019.

THE INER ,\y
ollege ~ The UK i
rh?sl'}f'lvllTE Lonpon [ (( Chingn{g EI]Europe




-
™

m.'

Key |mpI|cat|on°
AR

*

'




2 €ls fhidd — —
ow how tl




But many of the same

things still unite us




Traditional institutions

and culture are more
resilient than we think







GAME CHANGERS




